
FOSSIL MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
2023

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Dec. 7 Thursday Dayville 3:00 Fossil

Dec. 13 Wednesday Spray 3:00 Fossil

Jan. 11 Thursday Monument 3:00 Fossil

Jan. 18 Thursday Mitchell 3:00 Mitchell

Jan. 25 Thursday BYE

Feb. 1 Thursday Dayville 2:00 Dayville

Feb. 8 Thursday Spray 2:00 Spray

Feb. 14 Wednesday Monument 2:00 Monument

Feb. 23 Friday Mitchell 3:00 Fossil

Feb. 29 Thursday BYE
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